
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s SOOD ENGINEERING WORKS, 539/2 KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR RANITAL JABALPUR Madhya Pradesh is
registered at ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Vehicle Factory Jabalpur ANGLE FOR ABC CONTROL VALVE MOUNTING

Description : ANGLE FOR ABC CONTROL VALVE

MOUNTING [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

2 BOLT M12 X1 PONT 75X 95 Description : BOLT M12

X1 PONT 75X 95 [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

3 BOSS BUMPER ASSEMBLY Description : BOSS

BUMPER ASSEMBLY [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

4 BRACKET GEAR CHANGE LEVER Description :

BRACKET GEAR CHANGE LEVER [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

5 BRACKET CRANK ARM Description : BRACKET

CRANK ARM [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

6 BUMPER ASSY. Description : BUMPER ASSY. [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

7 BUSH RR DOOR LOCK Description : BUSH RR

DOOR LOCK [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

8 BUSH 913193180000[90] 21-06-2021

9 BUSH DRG NO 610 11 1031 1 A Description : BUSH

DRG NO 610 11 1031 1 A [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

10 CATCH 675 57 271 A Description : CATCH 675 57

271 A [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

11 CHANGE SPEED LEVER Description : CHANGE

SPEED LEVER [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

Page 1/7



12 CIRCLIP A14X1 IS 3075 Description : CIRCLIP

A14X1 IS 3075 [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

13 COVER ASSY HEAD LAMP COVER REAR SIDE

Description : COVER ASSY HEAD LAMP COVER

REAR SIDE [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

14 COVER ASSY. LHS (A.C. SYSTEM) Description :

COVER ASSY. LHS (A.C. SYSTEM) [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

15 COVER ASSY. RHS (A.C. SYSTEM) Description :

COVER ASSY. RHS (A.C. SYSTEM) [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

16 CRANK ARM STEERING SYSTEM Description :

CRANK ARM STEERING SYSTEM [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

17 CSK SCREW M6X20 [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

18 FUEL TANK ASSY. Description : FUEL TANK ASSY.

[ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

19 GLASS FRAME (CO-DRIVER SIDE GLASS)

Description : GLASS FRAME (CO-DRIVER SIDE

GLASS) [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

20 GLASS FRAME (DRIVER SIDE GLASS) Description :

GLASS FRAME (DRIVER SIDE GLASS) [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

21 GLASS FRAME (REAR GLASS) Description : GLASS

FRAME (REAR GLASS) [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

22 GLASS FRAME (SIDE GLASS) Description : GLASS

FRAME (SIDE GLASS) [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

23 GLASS FRAME (WIND SHIELD GLASS) Description

: GLASS FRAME (WIND SHIELD GLASS) [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

24 GUARD ASSY (FRONT LIGHT MTG) Description :

GUARD ASSY (FRONT LIGHT MTG) [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

25 HANDLE (BONNET ASSY) [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

26 HEX NUT M20 IS:1363 [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

27 HOOK STEPNEY MNTG Description : HOOK

STEPNEY MNTG [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

28 INLET PIPE ASSY FUEL TANK Description : INLET

PIPE ASSY FUEL TANK [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

Page 2/7



29 KEY (STEERING SYSTEM) [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

30 LADDER ASSY. Description : LADDER ASSY. [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

31 LOCK SHAFT DRG NO 610 01 4101 1 B Description

: LOCK SHAFT DRG NO 610 01 4101 1 B [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

32 MESHED COVER FT LIGHT MTG Description :

MESHED COVER FT LIGHT MTG [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

33 P L U G [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

34 PARTITION PLATE CO DRIVER SIDE Description :

PARTITION PLATE CO DRIVER SIDE [ENR

Registration]

08-03-2019

35 PIN Description : PIN [ENR Registration] 08-03-2019

36 STEPNEY MOUNTING BRACKET Description :

STEPNEY MOUNTING BRACKET [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

37 STRUT 765 50 1677 A Description : STRUT 765 50

1677 A [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

38 SUPPORT PLATE STG SYSTEM Description :

SUPPORT PLATE STG SYSTEM [ENR Registration]

08-03-2019

39 GUARD ASSY FOR RR LIGHT Description : GUARD

ASSY FOR RR LIGHT [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

40 TORSION BAR Description : TORSION BAR [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

41 LPTA ASSY TAIL LAMP BRACKET Description :

LPTA ASSY TAIL LAMP BRACKET [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

42 LPTA ASSY BUMPER FRONT Description : LPTA

ASSY BUMPER FRONT [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

43 LPTA Vehicle Identification plate[90] 21-06-2021

44 FERRULE Description : FERRULE [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

45 WASHER SPECIAL PART NO F4931410 Description

: WASHER SPECIAL PART NO F4931410 [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

46 C Washer 1 by 8 inch Description : C Washer 1 by 8

inch [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

Page 3/7



47 Washer part no F4912215 Description : Washer part

no F4912215 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

48 Washer SPG holding Description : Washer SPG

holding [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

49 WASHER PART NO F4952610 Description :

WASHER PART NO F4952610 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

50 Washer M 12 Description : Washer M 12 [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

51 WASHER PART NO F4933140 Description :

WASHER PART NO F4933140 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

52 Washer PART NO F4953010 Description : Washer

PART NO F4953010 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

53 Washer PART NO F4949110 Description : Washer

PART NO F4949110 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

54 Special Washer PART NO F4951215 Description :

Special Washer PART NO F4951215 [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

55 Washer PART NO X4901810 Description : Washer

PART NO X4901810 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

56 Set Screw M6X30 Description : Set Screw M6X30

[ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

57 BOLT M8 PART NO L1010816 Description : BOLT

M8 PART NO L1010816 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

58 BOLT M10 PART NO L1021009 Description : BOLT

M10 PART NO L1021009 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

59 BOLT M12 PART NO L1011210 Description : BOLT

M12 PART NO L1011210 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

60 BOLT M12 PART NO L1011209 Description : BOLT

M12 PART NO L1011209 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

61 BOLT M12 PART NO L1021214 Description : BOLT

M12 PART NO L1021214 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

62 Set Screw M8X30 Description : Set Screw M8X30

[ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

63 SCREW PART NO L2011035 Description : SCREW

PART NO L2011035 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

64 HEX SCREW M10 PART NO L2011020 Description :

HEX SCREW M10 PART NO L2011020 [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

Page 4/7



65 Screw M12 PART NO L2021230 Description : Screw

M12 PART NO L2021230 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

66 Set screw M8X35-L 2010835 Description : Set screw

M8X35-L 2010835 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

67 Set Screw M8X25 Description : Set Screw M8X25

[ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

68 SCREW M10 PART NO L2021030 Description :

SCREW M10 PART NO L2021030 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

69 Screw M12 PART NO L2011225 Description : Screw

M12 PART NO L2011225 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

70 Screw M12 PART NO L2021240 Description : Screw

M12 PART NO L2021240 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

71 Hex screw M8X1.25X20- L2010820 Description : Hex

screw M8X1.25X20- L2010820 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

72 Hex screw M6X1X20- L2010620 Description : Hex

screw M6X1X20- L2010620 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

73 Set Screw M6x25 Description : Set Screw M6x25

[ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

74 SCREW M10 PART NO L2011030 Description :

SCREW M10 PART NO L2011030 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

75 BKT FRONT BUMPER BAR F0430212 V1

Description : BKT FRONT BUMPER BAR F0430212

V1 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

76 CLEVIS BRACKET Description : CLEVIS BRACKET

[ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

77 BRACKET FOR AXLE LAMP Description : BRACKET

FOR AXLE LAMP [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

78 BRACKET BLACK OUT HEAD LAMP Description :

BRACKET BLACK OUT HEAD LAMP [ENR

Registration]

11-03-2019

79 PLATE[90] 21-06-2021

80 Washer PART NO F4943215 Description : Washer

PART NO F4943215 [ENR Registration]

11-03-2019

81 Copper Washer-M14 [ENR Registration] 11-03-2019

82 ANGLE ASSEMBLY PARTITION PLATE ASSEMBLY

DRG NO 620 07 2005 1 Description : ANGLE

ASSEMBLY PARTITION PLATE ASSEMBLY DRG

NO 620 07 2005 1 [ENR Registration]

30-04-2019

Page 5/7



83 PLAIN NUT M5 IS1364 PART III P 8 GALVD AND

YELLOW PASSIVATED L3010518 Description :

PLAIN NUT M5 IS1364 PART III P 8 GALVD AND

YELLOW PASSIVATED L3010518 [ENR

Registration]

30-04-2019

84 VFJ LOGO FOR CABIN STALLION Description : VFJ

LOGO FOR CABIN STALLION [ENR Registration]

26-11-2019

85 Set Screw M6X40 Description : Set Screw M6X40

[ENR Registration]

26-11-2019

86 Sleeve drg no X 1201250 Hase for Stallion vehicle[90] 21-06-2021

87 SEAT BASE ASSY FRONT LHS[90] 21-06-2021

88 MANUFACTURER PLATE[90] 21-06-2021

89 MOD STEPNEY MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT ON

LH SIDE FOR UPGRADED MPV 4 by 4 DRG NO

2699 57 31[90]

21-06-2021

90 MOD STEPNEY MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT ON

RH SIDE FOR UPGRADED MPV 4 by 4 DRG NO

2700 57 32[90]

21-06-2021

91 JERRICAN CARRIER for LPTA WB[90] 21-06-2021

92 POWDER COATING AND SCREEN PRINTING OF

NAMES ON DASHBOARD PANEL FOR UPGRADED

MPV 4X4 DRG NO 2679 57 31A[90]

21-06-2021

93 Ordnance Factory Bhusawal 9911842883 LID CORNER PIECE FOR BOX C 53A

Description : 9911842883 LID CORNER PIECE FOR

BOX C 53A [ENR Registration]

30-04-2019

 

Registration No. : AAJFS1180Q

Initial Date of Registration : 08-03-2019

Downloaded at : 09/06/2026 04:03 am

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

Page 6/7



 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 7/7

http://www.tcpdf.org

